

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.2698 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	31.01.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the Revision Petitioner(s), list the matter next week. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	